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Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/dioda-schottky-mbr20100ct-100v-20a-t0220-p-1000.html

Dioda Schottky MBR20100CT - 100V 20A

T0O220

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne

Dioda Schottky

Maksymalne napiecie wsteczne
Prad przewodzenia
Witasciwosci

Obudowa

Montaz

2,70 zt
Dostepny
48 godzin
12052

MBR20100CT

100V

20A

podwdjna wspdlna katoda

TO220

THT
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